U.S. Natural Gas Production - MMcf/day -

Top 40 Producers

Year to Year Comparison

Includes Alaska
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ExxonMobil

Chesapeake Energy
Anadarko

Southwestern Energy Co.
Devon Energy
ConocoPhillips

BP

Cabot Oil & Gas

BHP Billiton

Chevron

EQT Resources

Royal Dutch Shell plc
Encana

EOG Resources

Antero Resources

Range Resources

WPX Energy Inc.

Ultra Petroleum

Consol Energy

Apache

Linn Energy

Noble Energy, Inc.

QEP Resources
Occidental

Cimarex Energy

Seneca Resources (National Fuel)
SM Energy Company
Pioneer Natural

Exco Resources
Newfield Exploration
Continental Resources
Marathon

Total S.A.

Rice Energy

SandRidge Energy
Freeport-McMoRan Copper & Gold
EP Energy LLC

Hess Corp.

Unit Corporation
Energen Resources Corp.

Total

Year Ended
2014

3,404
3,000
2,589
2,099
1,662
1,540
1,519
1,392
1,273
1,250
1,186
989
972
920
868
786
768
626
593
591
572
518
491
476
425
419
419
339
331
324
313
310
285
266
235
221
190
165
161
161

34,650

Note: Change may not equal difference of components due to rounding.
Data compiled by the Natural Gas Supply Association (NGSA) based on published company reports.

Fourth Quarter

2014 2013
3,371 3,455
3,061 2,940
2,549 2,643
2,163 1,013
1,684 1,639
1,563 1,536
1,526 1,507
1,563 1,268
1,236 1,177
1,266 1,261
1,335 1,030
847 1,013
750 1,216
921 873
1,087 609
886 756
742 790
698 596
674 510
596 583
709 441
578 458
483 525
457 502
465 352
474 357
477 429
347 320
303 400
327 323
339 263
331 297
305 261
392 79
254 271
227 249
182 197
184 114
167 155
159 160
35,678 33,466

Change

-84
121

250
45
27
19

295
59

305
-166
-466

48

478

130

313
-17
-22
-15
70
12

2,211
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